Tahun Ajaran :
Blok : SISTEM PENGHANTARAN OBAT

g

—_
e R IR NV B Ve I N

—_
W

—
W

16

17
18
19
20

21

22
23
24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43
44
45

46
47
48

49
50

51

52
53

Semester :

NIM

20230350001
20230350002
20230350003
20230350004
20230350005
20230350006
20230350008
20230350009
20230350010
20230350011
20230350014
20230350015
20230350016
20230350017

20230350018

20230350019

20230350020
20230350021
20230350022
20230350023

20230350024

20230350025
20230350026
20230350028

20230350029

20230350030
20230350031
20230350032
20230350033
20230350034
20230350035
20230350037
20230350038
20230350039
20230350040
20230350041
20230350042
20230350043
20230350044
20230350045
20230350046

20230350047

20230350048
20230350049
20230350050

20230350051
20230350053
20230350054

20230350055
20230350056

20230350057

20230350058
20230350059

Gasal
2024

NAMA

Nabila Hani

Sri Jofita Tatu

Icha Otoluwa

Davina Oktavia Trisetya
Waulan Indriyani

Tiara Komalasari

Dwi Nofitasari

Nur Hidayatur Rohmah
Dini Safitri

Devi Dwijayanti

Tasya Nurmidina

Yulia Machfiroh

Riani Dira Permata Sari
Karin Dea Wanggy
Ismayanti Prasodjo
Palupi

Mochammad Nurrahman
Arrauf

Salwa Hayati Fajri
Rezta Mareta Liana Sari
Zilva Jazilah

Ragil Dinda Bestari
Aulia Khairunisa
Gonibala

Maesaratie Sekarningrum
Anditi Eka Yulianti
Resti Meliana Utari
Mohammad Rafi
Herdinko

Eria Rahmadani
Aisyanarya Altafinova
Satina

Dzaky Akram Manaf
Dytha Putria Aswadi
Mei Via Nabila

Elvira Arum Sari

Rissa Destyara

Karina Putri Damayanti
Frischa Ayu Lestari
Oktavenanda Kanza
Fikri Ahkam

Reisa Widya Ningsih
Dia Putri Wahyuni
Sindi Rahmawati
Cindy Berlianawati
Vita Regita Nur
Anggraini

Dhany Ahmad Sofuan
Fitri Yuli Sofianto
Najwa Nabila

Renanda Nimas
Rahmadani

Shita Anugrah Perdana
Aisyah Dwi Lukman
Leila Aprilia

Najma Rosita Asahy
Rizky Nasywan Zalmi
Nasywa Lutfia Putri
Rohadatul A'isy
Azzahra Santi Wilis Putri
Aulia Nur Khairunnisa

KULIAH

65.000
67.500
65.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
61.730
65.000
65.000
63.750
65.000
65.000
65.000

62.960

65.000

51.850
65.000
65.000
65.000

65.000

65.000
65.000
64.380

45.680

65.000
65.000
65.000
37.040
63.130
70.630
65.000
59.260
65.000
60.000
59.260
65.000
48.150
62.960
60.000
68.130

65.000

62.960
65.000
65.000

65.000
65.630
65.000

62.960
65.000

65.000

65.000
65.000

PENUGASAN

85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
92.500
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000

85.000

85.000

85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000

85.000

85.000
85.000
85.000

85.000

85.000
85.000
92.500
85.000
92.500
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000

85.000

85.000
85.000
85.000

85.000
85.000
85.000

85.000
92.500

85.000

85.000
92.500

PRAKTTKUM TUTORIAL
64.191 62.304
84.211 66.164
67.247 69.255
71.066 76.657
70.432 79.398
59.234 63.531
64.171 72.156
72.079 64.433
69.098 70.836
76.126 62.068
66.409 63.152
69.538 70.697
71.154 66.674
80.091 71.871
69.895 75.424
64.546 69.621
49.687 60.969
43.659 61.849
65.140 69.755
73.926 75.414
65.849 74.223
61.389 73.026
53.187 71.799
63.510 63.344
47.497 63.130
71.793 71.884
79.288 62.174
69.127 64.429
21.429 58.705
70.389 73.201
78.484 72.233
61.670 71.799
46.600 58.000
73.574 73.233
79.209 70.741
58.009 63.111
65.426 70.594
57.429 74.210
58.553 74.322
76.906 69.321
80.645 71.898
63.683 69.281
68.538 71.853
75.799 50.679
67.033 66.777
64.981 70.786
74.043 72.080
63.027 70.611
69.131 75.706
75.370 73.063
69.694 69.264
66.551 68.161
68.953 70.580

Nilai
Akhir

66.028
72.190
68.728
71.712
72.406
65.405
68.982
66.937
70.322
68.347
66.227
69.618
68.731
72.079

70.290

68.296

57.469
61.787
68.456
71.909

69.936

68.687
66.678
65.956

55.211

70.422
69.009
68.405
45.215
70.540
74.117
68.374
58.924
71.183
69.564
62.739
68.763
61.509
67.690
68.678
73.452

68.020

68.947
64.864
67.940

68.733
71.184
68.289

70.223
72.242

69.216

68.258
70.214

Nilai
Huruf
Natural
B
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54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84

85
86

87

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

96

97
98

99

100

101
102
103
104

105

106

NIM

20230350060
20230350062
20230350063
20230350064
20230350065

20230350066
20230350067
20230350068
20230350069
20230350070
20230350071
20230350072

20230350073
20230350074
20230350075
20230350076
20230350077
20230350078
20230350079

20230350080
20230350081
20230350082

20230350083
20230350084
20230350085
20230350086
20230350087
20230350088

20230350089
20230350090
20230350091

20230350092
20230350093

20230350094

20230350095
20230350096
20230350097
20230350098
20230350099
20230350100
20230350101
20230350102

20230350103

20230350105
20230350106

20230350107

20230350108

20230350109
20230350110
20230350111
20230350112

20230350113

20230350114

NAMA

Astri Maharani

Afida Sofi

Siti Masita

Feby Erliana Ningrum
Amanda Fadila Syeilania
Dhiya Fawwaz
Mayandra

Angely Chende Aulia
Lalu Rajendra Satria
Reswara

Najibatun Alfi Farkhani
Salsabila Sholihatunnisa
Larekeng

Ailsa Dzakiyah Muhiddin
Muhammad Faghman
Maulana

Rayhan Abdi Ramadhan
Aprilia Dwi Ayu Lestari
Chantika Putri Kayla
Reva Nisrina Sisdiawati
Hawa Yuliana Syifa

Aji Zenobia Pratito
Kayla Audya Al-fathiha
Ditha Agne Dewi
Anggraeny

Ica Nur Fibrianti
Muhammad Arza Azis
Syahputra

Jessika Dheya Aqila
Faizya Qori Surya Baeti
Wahyu Caya Afriani
Raisya Qori Surga Aini
Putri Melia Azzahra
Nur Aini Agustina
Anrifa Mutiara Nur
Mahmudah

Nasywa Qothrunnada
Sabrina Ghasani Aliya
Putri

Rahmi Aulia Putri
Sanggit Hayu Wilasa
Dyah Ningrum
Paramastri

Kevin Firdaus Arfenanda
Suci Amanda Putri
Andini Dwi Afrizani
Naura Dina Alkamila
Muhamad Zaenul Asror
Alya Muftia

Felia Intan Tri Prillasari
Asha Bella Pramesti
Lu'lul Aulia Saniah
Syafwan

Syifa Nurjihan

Putri Kenanga Arum
Almas Zulvita
Rahmatunisa

Rafi Muhammad Prama
Prabowo

Linnawati

Aufa Dzikrillah Akhsan
Ade Febriani

Claresta Albertina
Ummu Karimatul
Choiriyah

Cyntia Putri Happy
Paradita

KULIAH

65.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
54.320

65.000
62.960
65.000
60.490
55.560
65.000
65.000

65.000
61.730
62.960
65.000
65.000
0.000

65.000

70.000
65.000
36.250

64.380
65.000
65.000
60.490
61.730
0.000

65.000
65.000
76.250

65.000
65.000

65.630

61.730
28.750
65.000
65.000
65.000
58.020
64.200
53.090

64.380

70.000
65.000

65.000

65.000

62.960
65.000
65.000
65.000

65.000

66.880

PENUGASAN

85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000

85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
82.500
82.500

82.500
90.000
82.500
82.500
82.500
82.500
82.500

85.000
85.000
85.000

85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000

85.000
85.000
85.000

85.000
85.000

85.000

85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
92.500

85.000

85.000
85.000

85.000

85.000

85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000

85.000

85.000

PRAKTITKUM TUTORIAL
70.775 70.706
71.377 74.781
63.200 56.804
63.509 70.705
61.278 74.468
72.609 65.450
47.111 75.675
74.341 59.433
68.971 74.112
61.874 69.143
67.385 75.728
61.857 70.959
71.875 72.018
65.849 59.313
59.495 73.125
67.607 66.737
66.033 70.607
9.524 9.049
60.743 70.719
78.591 65.728
62.654 73.254
36.970 56.348
79.507 59.129
68.277 74.313
73.127 68.589
69.049 70.456
69.841 75.550
14.286 0.000
67.584 70.549
74.371 73.290
76.924 73.429
70.341 74.389
67.730 70.861
80.799 72.044
53.719 70.464
67.344 69.504
73.936 73.103
67.781 49.468
76.299 72.157
65.698 70.081
68.366 73.219
65.249 70.563
71.643 60.893
76.757 71.089
64.199 71.978
69.014 58.009
67.627 68.273
69.824 74.201
73.979 69.571
65.569 69.246
66.496 71.986
71.020 60.174
73.777 68.281

Nilai
Akhir

69.869
71.210
64.180
68.415
64.825

68.657
65.810
67.197
68.723
63.840
70.447
67.910
70.232
64.655
67.273
67.794
68.639

12.869
67.614

71.937
69.005
47.299

67.893
70.449
69.703
67.644
69.825
11.358

69.181
71.361
76.413

70.885
69.304

72.524

65.074
54.318
71.218
62.897
71.408
65.872
69.820
64.704

66.847

73.179
68.934

65.705

68.507

69.908
70.167
68.389
69.397

66.755

70.492

Nilai
Huruf
Natural

WEWEW U W w w wwuEw ww B w ww w EwEww

w e W RowwRBwOow W ow & © ®

T WOoww @

joe]



107
108
109

110

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

NIM

20230350116
20230350117
20230350118

20230350119

20230350120
20230350121
20230350122
20230350123
20230350124
20230350125
20230350126
20230350127

20230350128
20230350129
20230350130

20230350131
20230350132
20230350133
20230350134
20230350135
20230350136
20230350137
20230350138

20230350139

20230350140
20230350141
20230350142
20230350143
20230350144
20230350145
20230350146
20230350147
20230350148
20230350150

NAMA

Nadziva Zahara

Siti Aisyah La Sego
Widya Amelia Putri
Nabila Lutfiyah Al-
ghaisani

Elvira Dwi Putri

Shafa Maurasha Khailami
Baiq Bening Salsabila
Dhea Cahya Amartha
Lusiana

Ayu Aisyah Rahmawati
Selvy Anggraeni

Siti Anisa

Adinda Syafa'atul
Marwah

Riagni Audira Febriani
Muhammad Sulthan
Afayi

Zulfa Azka Azizah Ulya
Diah Nur Ariyani

Dera Ramadhani

Alvita Adisty

Pamela Legisha Salsabila
Cesya Zilga Aulia
Salsabila Reta Ameliasari
Melany Nur Rahmadani
Pedang Muchid
Dzulfikar

Nova Chalistya

Messy Rohmatunafisah
Nia Rahmadina

Nazwa Jeany Fairuz
Nayla Faradisa

Peprian Nayla Oktovia
Fajrul Hadi

Allysa Nayya Krisnawati
Dzakiyyah Hanan Izdihar
Viannisa Najla

KULIAH

71.880
65.000
65.000

65.000

65.000
65.000
29.630
60.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
56.790

37.500
61.880
60.630

71.250
65.000
65.000
64.200
65.000
65.000
65.000
65.000

65.630

65.000
75.630
65.000
58.020
65.000
65.000
59.260
65.000
65.000
65.000

PENUGASAN

85.000
85.000
92.500

85.000

85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000

85.000
85.000
85.000

92.500
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
92.500

85.000

85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
85.000
92.500
92.500
85.000

PRAKTTKUM TUTORIAL
74.254 68.518
57.078 69.072
74.125 73.174
68.895 70.486
62.390 68.005
62.765 69.336
59.104 59.737
79.816 72.071
69.127 73.407
64.599 64.398
70.991 65.981
55.781 58.991
14.500 31.259
72.745 71.955
62.911 74.367
81.316 63.170
61.970 70.544
80.495 74.639
67.961 66.634
82.533 76.206
68.090 68.192
73.819 63.224
58.794 74.291
65.150 63.278
80.554 69.527
80.479 72.169
64.259 78.178
41.569 70.441
51.984 70.768
74.554 69.464
54.156 72.626
77.584 75.523
73.622 66.969
66.567 67.969

Nilai
Akhir

72.658
66.637
72.027

69.427

67.381
67.856
50.094
70.085
70.349
66.740
68.492
60.069

35.778
69.390
67.645

72.965
68.056
72.992
67.761
73.869
68.575
68.230
69.295

66.766

71.469
76.499
70.806
61.154
66.127
70.248
64.825
73.422
70.065
68.205

Nilai
Huruf
Natural
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